
ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS 

Thank you for purchasing this quality Product. Be sure to check all packing materlal caraully for small parts, which 
may have come loose inside carton durtng shipment. idenlify and count all parts and compare with the parts list below. 

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION: 
1. RemCNe hadware from box and sort by size.
2. Please dleck to see that all hardware and parts are present prior start of assembly.
3. Please follow allachecl Instruction In the arne sequence as numbered asure fast and 9B11f assemblly.

�. 

WARNING! 

"'"' ,:i'··� 1. Dant allampt to rapalr or modify parlll lhat ara prakan or dal'acllve. Pl1l888 contact Iha atDla lmmadlalaly.

H'.J 
2. 1111B produclla far home 1188 only and nat lnlllnded for cammerclal eaalabllahnBIIB. 
3. Two pa18011s ara raqulrad far 11118fflbly. 
4. Appn»cmal8 ...-nbly lime 112 houl9. 

ljc,·:·:·•.. o.,> 5. Co� parlll and fittings conlulad In Iha box. Plaale 8IJlt out al parlll bafora you begin to 11118111bla Iha 
11am. 1111B la ID mak8 sure you aa.ys ia Iha conact part. 
8. It Is STRONGLY RECOMMENlED that you ANCHOR this product.lDllng fumlura can CIIUl8 sarlaus lnjurlall 
and dealh. To preV9lll your fumlura tiam tipping t'cnianl I la lllrangly l8DOllllll8llde that yau 1111C11raly allach 111111 product ID a
walr other 111111d surface, ullng lhe anchor 8bapll pn,vldad appraprlata flDlgl. 

No. Component Q'ty No. Component Q'ty 

1 Side Panel-Left 1 16 Front Flip down Box - Left 1 

2 Mlddle Panel 1 17 Front Flip down Box - Right 1 

3 Side Panel-Right 1 18 Front Flip down Box - Right 1 

4 Bottom 1 19 Front Drawer Panel - Top 2 

5 Back Panel - Low 1 
I 

20 Sides Drawer Panel - Top (L) 2 

6 Back Panel - Up 1 21 I Sides Drawer Panel - Top (R) 2 

7 Front Rail -libave 1 22 Back Drawer Panel 2 

8 Front Rall - Middle 1 23 Bottom Drawer Panel 2 

9 Front Rall #1 - Middle 1 24 
� 

Sink 1 

10 Front Rall "#2. - Middle 1 

11 
Front Rail #3 - Middle 1 

12 Shelf 1 

13 IJ Door-Left 1 

14 C Door- Right 1 

15 Front Flip down Box - Left 1 

PAGE 1 OF 12 



ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS 

Thank you for purchasing this quality Product. Be sure to check all packing material caraully for small parts, which 
may have come loose inside carton durtng shipment. idenlify and count all parts and compare with the parts list below. 

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION: 
1. RemCNe hadware from box and sort by size.
2. Please dleck to see that all hardware and parts are present prior start of assembly.

��

> 

3. Please follow allachecl Instruction In the arne sequence as numbered asure fast and 9B11f assemblly.

WARNING! 
'-....., '"",,/ r�ll 1. Dant allampt to rapalr or modify parlll lhat ara prakan or dal'acllve. Pl1l888 contact Iha atDla lmmadlalaly.

ll� 
2. 1111B produclla far home 1188 only and nat lnlllnded for cammerclal eaalabllahnBIIB.
3. Two pa18011s ara raqulrad far aaambly.
4. Appn»cmal8 ...-nbly lime 112 houl9.

''·;·;· ..... ,;· 5. Co� parlll and fittings conlulad In Iha box. Pl1l888 8IJlt out al parlll bafora you begin to aaambla Iha
11am. 1111B la ID mak8 sure you aa.ys ia Iha conact part.
8. It Is STRONGLY RECOMMENlED that you ANCHOR this product.lDllng fumlura can cause sarlaus lnjurlall
and dealh. To preV9lll your fumlura tiam tipping t'cnianl I la lllrangly l8DDllllll8llde that yau 1111C11raly allach 111111 product ID a
walr olhar IICllld surface, U8lng Iha anchor 8bapll pn,vldad appraprlata flDlgs.

No. Hardware Q'ly No. Hardware Q'ly 

A 
<J Allen Bolts 1/4" x 45 2 M 

� 
Rod Support hinges - Right 1 

B 
.-- 4 N mm Swivel Hinges (LJR) 4 1 •.• 'X _,;-,_,,.,,,,:v Allen Bolts 1/4" x 28 

C @) Flat Washers 114• x 16 x 1 6 0 f}mlmD> Screws 86x93x12mm 16 

D ? Handle 6 p � Shelf Support 4 

E � Screws 1215/32"x20mm 12 Q f}mlmD> Screws e7x83.5x12mm 4 

F 
� 

Cam Lock Screws 19 R � 
Hinges 4 

G 
� 

Cam Lock 19 s @ !1111111111 > Screws e7x83.5x12mm 24 

H QE: ) Wooden 88x30mm 12 T f}mlmD> Screws 88xe4x25rnm 2 

I QK/ /) Wooden 88x50mm 3 u f}mlmD> Screws 88xe4x20mm 5 

J f}mlmD> Screws e8xe4x32mm 16 V 0- Anti fall hardware (sets) 1 

K QE: ) Wooden 86x30mm 8 y I.I , Allen key 1 

L ✓ Rod Support hinges - Left 1 / Not Included 

PAGE 2 OF 12 






















	20JLVNVNT36BK-KD07 AI-1
	20JLVNVNT36BK-KD07 AI-2
	20JLVNVNT36BK-KD07 AI-3
	20JLVNVNT36BK-KD07 AI-4
	20JLVNVNT36BK-KD07 AI-5
	20JLVNVNT36BK-KD07 AI-6
	20JLVNVNT36BK-KD07 AI-7
	20JLVNVNT36BK-KD07 AI-8
	20JLVNVNT36BK-KD07 AI-9
	20JLVNVNT36BK-KD07 AI-10
	20JLVNVNT36BK-KD07 AI-11
	20JLVNVNT36BK-KD07 AI-12



